Business Communications

Solutions

4535 Q'Hara Drive
Evansville, IN 47711

(812) 4224955

Dafe Invoice

05/21/2021 TC_5004

Account

Todd County School District
Bill To: ShipTo
Todd Ceunty School District Todd County School District
C/O State Electric C/O State Electric
140 College Street 4115 Guthrie Road
Crofton, KY 42217 Guthrie, KY 42234
United Sfates United States
Terms Due Date PO Number Reference
Net 15 days 06/05/2021 District PO #

10008119

Project Name Quote #002165 Todd County South Elementary School
Billing Type Progressive Invoice
Company Name Todd County School District
Products & Other Charges | Quantity] Price] Amount
Progressive Billing - Materials $59,018.34

Total Products & Other $59,018.34
Charges:

Make checks payable to Business Communications Solutions

Invoice Subtotal: $59,0118.34
Sales Tax: $0.00
[nvoice Total: $59,018.34
Payments: $0.00
Credits: $0.00

Balance Due: $59,018.34







APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT GHZ

[nstructions an reverss side)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

0 OWNI:R: Tedd County Board of bduestion
205 Arrport Ruad

Eidon. Ky 42228

FROM Graf Construction
PLY Box 743
Frankhin, Ky, 42134

CONTRACTOR: Ersail: Ieoross Zthegrafstudio.com

PROJECE APPLICATION NMUMBER {
South Fodd Elementdry Sehool PEREID T0): 052321
41135 Guthne Road FROJECT NOS.;
Cruthrie, Ky 42232

CONTRACT DATE: 05/07:21

Via ARCHITECT Brect Avehileats
127 Otd Monticello Sk, Stz 1

Eliton. Ky 42501

Lustrebution to:
JOWNER
CONSTRUCTEON
MANAGER

I JARCHITECT
B JUONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applivatios is made for payment. as shown below, in accordince with the Contraet.

Continyation Sheet. AIA Document G703, is ouached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Mot Change By Change OFders.........ir e tersens
3. COHTRAGT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)......

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.....seeeivrn
{Column G on G013}

5. RETAIMAGE:
a 0% %0 of Completed Work
{Colunns T & E on G703}

(3

b. 10% %0 of Stared Materind

$2,256.70

$0.00

1Column F on G703}
Total Retamage {l.ane 52+ 5b or
Total in Column 1 of G703}

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE, ... ccoenizeiarentn.
{Line 4 fess Line 3 Total}

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line & 5 319,531.06

$339,841.40

$0.00

5 339,841.40

$22,567.04

$2,266.70

— e

$20,310.34

80.00

$20,310.34

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY >UG_._!~.OZ,A

DEDUCTIONS

Towal changes opproved in~
previous months by Chener

Tolal Approved this Montk

TOTALS $0.08

$0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

5000

The undersigned Contrastor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
informatich and belief, the Work covered by this Application Tor Payment has baen

completed in accordance with the Contract Dacuments, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previcus Certificates for Payment were jssued

and payiments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
CONTRACTOR:

State omlhﬂ\»)#tbf

hierein is now due,

DATED S, /& w\bmm% '/

County of : okt

Subséribad and swom before me this

Notary Public:

My Oon_z:mmw on mx?ﬂmm.n QT&

% geh day ol o

2031

%

e B e P e P P A T A

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT S~

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based op on-site ohservations
and the data comprising the above application, the Construction Manager
certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and beficf the Work
has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with
the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled fo payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED......covveiviviernner & 2030534

T e—

(:tetach explanation if amowst certified differs from the amotmt appiied for. Initial all fipures on this
Application and on the Contintation Sheet that chianged to conform Io the amownt certified.).

CONSTRUCTION MGR:

By — L . . Date:
ARCHITECT: - Ce _‘
By S ) Date: e

to the Conitactor named herein. Jssuance, payment and acceptance of

This certificate is :o.ﬁ negotignie, ﬁmmﬂ#ﬁOﬂZH CERTIFIED is payable only

payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under

this Cortract.

T



CONT

INUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE-20F2

ATA Document G707, APPLICATION AND CER TTRICA T FOR PAYNINT,

APPLICATION NO: -

continting Contractor’s signed Certification 15 attached. APPLICATION DATE 05/25121
In Tabulations below, amounts are stated Lo the nearest dullar. PERIOD TO: 05725121
Use column 1 cn Comiacts where variable retainage for line ilems may apply. ARCHITECTS FROJECT NO:
A B C 5] T N G 1 |
TTIsM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED ~ \WORK COMPLETED i ] E TOTAL Ta BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIO THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (GeC) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-5)
(D4E) (NOT TN TODATE
" DORE) (DHESF)
I obiL TZ.300.00 S.0U S2,500.00 2.300.00 S0 00 325000
2 shop drawings / submittals §2.000.00 50,00 £2,000.00 $2.000.00 il $200.00
k| bond fee F11.679.08 50,00 SHLGT908 §11.679.08 $0 00 5116741
4 hvae 50,00 S0 $0.00 50 00 $0.00
3 permits, mobifization, demo $12,000.00 $0.00 $6,387 95 £6.387.94 $3612 04 $638.80
6 new work $49,160.45 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $49 1o 46 50,00
7 materiats [dpo = 538,000 (:0) 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 86 00 $0.00
g electrie & low voltage £0.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
9 new work S137.336.56 $0.00 80.00 $0.01 S137,336 86 S0.00
10 materials (dpo = S166,20v 62) 50.11) 50.00 £0.00 goen Snan $0.00
12 50.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11 50.00 S0.00 $0.0G 5000 $0.00
12 duors & door hardwarne S0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 new work $18,225.00 §0.09 $u.00 $0.00 518,223.00 30,00
14 materials [dpo = $39,903 00) 50.00 $0.00 $u.00 $0.00 S000 50.00
15 site work $106.940.60 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 S106,940 00 $0.00
7 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50 60 $0.60
20 £0.00 000 $0.00 50 00 $0.00
21 50.00 £0.00 §0.00 S0.00
2 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 500 G0
2 50.0D S0.00 $0.00 $0.00
24 S0.00 S0.00 $0.00 50.00
235 S0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $n.00
2 50.00 S0.00 $0.00 g
27 50.00 Sa.00 $0.00
28 20.00 S0.00 $0.00
29 S0.00 50.00
30 $0.00 S6.00
31 50,00 $0.00
3z 8000 S0.00
34 £0.00 $6.00
35 S0.00 §6.00
36 S0.00 $6.00
3 S0.00 S¢.00
38 50.00 §0.00
39 $0.00 S0.00
40 80.00 SOQD
p $0.00 Su00
42 $0.00 5000 $06.00
43 $0.00 S0.00 56.00
TOTALS §339,841.40 So.00 522.567.04 £0.00 £22.567.04 7% $317,274.36

1




