APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G02

(Instructions on reverse side}

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION
PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

L0 OWNER: 1 edd County Board of kducaton
203 Aarport Road

Elston. Ky 32320

{iraf Construction

PO Box 743

Franklin, Ky. 42834

Email: lecrossithegmalsudio.com

FROM

CONTRACTOR

FROJECT: APPLICATION NUMBLR t Ihswibution 107

Neorth Toud Elementary Schoal PERIOE Tk 452321 * FTHOWNER

7300 Greenville Raed PRAJECT NOS. T RCONSTRUCTION

Fikton, Ry 42220 )
CONTRACT DATE: 0507731 *

VA ARCIHTECT Deco Architects

127 Qi Monticello St, Ste 1
Elkion. Kv 42501

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment. as shown below, in accordance with the Contratt.

Continuation Sheet. Al& Document G793, is sttuched.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. HNotChange 8y Chango Orders... i reeseins

CONTRAGT SUM TO DATE {Lime 1 +23)......

"]

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE....oeveenrn.
{Cedumn G on G703}

3. RETAINAGE:

4 10%0 %5 of Conmpleted Work
1Colurmns 3 & E oa GY03)

$2.453.82

b. 10%% %6 of Stored Material

+Column F on G703}
Totat Reramage (l.ime 52+ 5bor
Tetat in Column 1 of G703}

$0.00

&  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........vecrieeereinenr
tLine 4 less Linc 5 Totily

7.  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

&  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANGCE TO FIMISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
tLine 3 dess Line 6) s

$398,050.97

- $0.00
S 398,050.97

$24,538.16

82,463.82

$22,084 34

e et e,

50.00

)

$22,084.34

375,566.63

'CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS

DFDUCTIONS

Tutal changes approved 1n
previoys months by Owner

Tolal Approved this Montiz

TOTALS 3600

$0.00

NET CHANGES tw Chanee Qrder

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief, the Wotk covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
CONTRACTOR:

By {gl _DATES G/ 0.3 42 5
- = 7

State of: WA.@& u\CCNJ County of : gb@w.iy
Subsecribed and sworn belbre me this

Ty day of Tewhe
Notary Public: 3

My Commission Expires: ;Ei 1L W U “

30.00

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site chservations
and the deta comprising the above application. the Construction Manager
certifies that 1o the best of his knowledge. information and belief the Work
has progressed as indicated, the guality of the Work is in accordance with
the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

ABOUNT CERTIFIED....c.ccvcnnniimmanciane. & 2208334

e b T———
(Attach explanation if amauni certified differs from the amownt applied for. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Comiinuation Sheei that changed 1o canform to the amount cerfifivd.i.

CONSTRUCTION MGR:

By: e Date:
ARCHITECE: ' -
By: > - Date: :

This certificate is nét mégoiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
1o the Contractor named herein, Issuance, pavment and acceptance of
payment are withom prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
this Coniract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE-2 OF 2

ATA Document G702 APPLICATION AND CER TTFICATLE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION XNO:
contaiming Contractor's signed Certification i attached. APPLICATION DATE 052521
In tabutations helos. amoums are slated to the nearest dollur PERIOD TQ 05/25721
Use celumn | on Contracts where varable retainage for lins nems may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.
B e 9] 1 E . ¥ G I 1
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDUT ED ~ WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TUTAL BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE FRON PREVIOUS CTHIS PERIGD PRESENTLY COMPLETED TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
[D4E) {NOTIN T DATE
- D OR E) {\D+E-F)
1 maobilization 82,500.00 SO 2,500 32,500.00 0.0 25000
2 shup drawings - submittals s2.000.u0 $0.00 $2,000.0 2,000.00 $0.00 $200.00
3 bond fee £12.993.18 S0.00 $12,993.16 512.993.16 000 §1.299.32
4 hvae £0.00 SN $0.00 2000 £0.00
5 permits, mobilization. demo 312.000.00 80,00 $7.045.00 $4.955.00 §704.50
6 new work 348.503.42 £0.00 50.00 §48,505 42 000
7 ldpo = $38,000.00) §0.c0 £3.00 B $000
B elecide & low voltage $0.00 $.00 30.00
9 new swork B135,332.39 $0.00 S135,232.3¢9 5000
10 materials (dpo = $163,861 81} 50.00 $0.00 IR 5600
12 £0.00 $G.00 $0.00
11 50,00 $0.G0 $0.00
12 doars & door hardware $0.00 $0.00
13 vy work $19,6%7.00 $0.00 F19,097.00
14 materials (dpo = $49,745.00) 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
15 s1ie worl: $165,725.00 50,00 S185,725.00
17 S0.00 50,60 $0.00
18 50.00 S0.60 $0.00
2 50.00 S0.00 $0.00
21 50.00 S0
22 S0.00 S6.0D
23 50.00 S0
M 50.00 =000
23 8n.0a ]
26 80.00 80.00
27 50.00 50.00
28 50.00 56.00
29 £0.00 50.00
3q 50.00 8a 00
E| 50.00 56.00
32 50.G0 £0.00
34 50,00 50.00
35 5000 000
36 =0.00 $0.00
37 £0.00 50.00 0.00
33 50.00 50.00 $6.00
39 56.00 S0.00 $6.00
40 50.00 30.00 5000
41 5000 SC.a0 500
42 80,00 3000 000
43 50.00 SG.ul o $0.00
._.Oq_.bu._m $398,050.97 50.00 $24.533.16 $0.00 $24,538.16 6% $373,512.81 §2,453.R2




Business Communications
Solutions

4535 O'Hara Drive
Evansville, IN 47711

(812) 4224955
Date Invoice
05/21/2021 TC_5003
Account

Todd County School District

Bill To: Ship Te
Todd County Schoeol District Todd County School District
C/O State Electric C/O State Electric
140 College Street 7300 Greenville Road
Crofton, KY 42217 Elkton, KY 42220
United States United States
Terms Due Date PO Number Reference
Net 15 days 06/05/2021 District PO #
10009118
Project Name ]Quote #002164 Todd County North Elementary School
Billing Type Progressive invcice
Company Name Todd County School District
Products & Other Charges ] Quantity| Price| Amount
Progressive Billing - Materials $58,030.52
Total Products & Other $58,030.52
Charges:
Invoice Subtotal: $58,030.52
Sales Tax: $0.00
Busi o ] Invoice Total: $58,030.52
Make checks payabie to Business Communications Solutions Payments: $0.00
Credits: $0.00
Balance Due: $58,030.52







